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INDUSTRY REVIEWERS
Kirkus Reviews https://www.kirkusreviews.com/ Meg Kuehn CEO mkuehn@kirkus.com
Booklist https://www.booklistonline.com/home ALA https://www.booklistonline.com/get-reviewed
Publishers Weekly https://www.publishersweekly.com/pw/home/index.html https://www.publishersweekly.com/pw/corp/submissionguidelines.html
Shelf Awareness https://www.shelf-awareness.com/ Siân Gaetano https://www.shelf-awareness.com/submissionguidelines.html
GENERAL
Book Riot https://bookriot.com/ bookriot@bookriot.com
BOOK BLOGGERS
A Bookworms Nook https://bookwormsnook.wordpress.com/ Blogger abookwormsnook@yahoo.com
The Literary Phoenix https://theliteraryphoenix.com/ Amber Blogger https://theliteraryphoenix.com/review-policy/
The Fictional Firefly https://thefictionalfirefly.wordpress.com/ Blogger thefictionalfirefly@gmail.com
Book Briefs https://bookbriefs.net/ Michelle Blogger Michelle.BookBriefs@gmail.com
Books of Magic https://booksofmagic.wordpress.com/ Marina Blogger booksofmagicblog@gmail.com
Northern Plunder https://northernplunder.wordpress.com/ Lauren Blogger northernplunder@gmail.com
Folded Pages Distillery http://www.foldedpagesdistillery.com/ Hikari Loftus Blogger foldedpagesdistillery@gmail.com
Reading Through Infinity https://readingthroughinfinity.com/ Kate Blogger kj93lovatt@gmail.com
Fiction Fare http://www.fictionfare.com/ Jamie Arkin Blogger jaimearkin@gmail.com
A Myriad of Books https://amyriadofbooks.wordpress.com/ Nicole Blogger amyriadofbooks@yahoo.com
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RADIO
WAMC - Book Talk https://www.wamc.org/ Joe Donahue Host book@wamc.org
PODCAST
Lit Up https://www.thelitupshow.com/ Angela Ledgerwood Host and founder litupshow@gmail.com
The Legendarium Podcast http://www.thelegendariumpodcast.com/ http://www.thelegendariumpodcast.com/contact-us/
The Functional Nerds http://functionalnerds.com/ John Anealio Host and founder https://twitter.com/JohnAnealio
The Once and Future Podcast http://www.theonceandfuturepodcast.com/ Anton Strout Author-host OnceandFuturePodcast@gmail.com
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EVENTS
BookCon https://www.bookcon.com/Home/ Jenny Martin Event Manager Jenny@ReedPOP.com
YALLFest https://www.yallfest.org/ INFO@BLUEBICYCLEBOOKS.COM
ALA https://2019.alaannual.org/ ala@heiexpo.com
Parnassus https://www.parnassusbooks.net/ https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdjrNbm0bZk7O5YtT3IcEI_uMBtbVhcCSiidGTPblu27ezU8g/viewform
Barnes & Noble https://www.barnesandnoble.com/ 615-377-9979
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